
Premier Standard 8" Sat, Jul 22, 2023 RESULTS

Premier Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Breed

MCT 69

Indie Vanessa Manzi100 39.37 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Miniature Pinscher

Premier Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Breed

MCT 65

Myles Kim Krajcovic53.18 NQ 2 1 1 0 0English Cocker 
Spaniel

Tayto Brian McSweeneyNQ 0 1 0 1 0Parson Russell 
Terrier

Premier Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 3
Breed

MCT 60

Vita Judi Schachte100 37.74 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025% Australian Shepherd

Ruby Lee Thomas Gooding100 38.58 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Bree Robert SpetlaNQ 0 1 0 1 0Australian Cattle 
Dog

Premier Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 7 Total Competing: 7
Breed

MCT 55

Journey Joanne Meadows43.51 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Tyrion Maryanne Borowski45.77 NQ 0 2 0 0 0Border Collie

Suede Samantha Lehan-
Almeida

47.76 NQ 1 2 1 0 0Border Collie

Dahlia Ellen Halperin48.37 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Star Samantha Lehan-
Almeida

49.84 NQ 1 2 0 0 0Border Collie

Bindi Pamela Sturtz53.05 NQ 0 3 0 0 0Border Collie

Sprite Lisa FogartyNQ 0 0 2 1 0Australian Shepherd

Premier Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Breed

MCT 60

Drogon Francine Arnold100 41.62 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Belgian Malinois

Shawangunk Kennel Club
Dream Dogs Training Center, Saugerties, NY
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Premier Standard 4"P Sat, Jul 22, 2023 RESULTS

Premier Standard 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Breed

MCT 74

Dani Andi Turco-Levin100 59.84 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0West Highland 
White Terrier

Premier Standard 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3
Breed

MCT 70

Cricket Andi Turco-Levin59.90 NQ 0 1 2 0 0West Highland 
White Terrier

Bonsai Lauri Foley72.26 NQ 0 2 0 0 3Cardigan Welsh 
Corgi

Junior Norbert KowalNQ 0 0 0 1 0Cardigan Welsh 
Corgi

Premier Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Breed

MCT 65

Frankie Maria Barnum100 50.62 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Pumi

Premier Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 7
Breed

MCT 60

Lili Ann Thomas Gooding100 40.82 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025% Australian Shepherd

Rio Grande Susan Wolf100 48.62 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 025% Collie

Shout Ann Benjamin100 50.95 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Spark Julie Franke100 52.66 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0Rough Collie

Shea Susan Wolf47.26 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Rough Collie

Jethro Ryan Thompson51.73 NQ 1 3 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Arya Peter Piusz62.06 NQ 0 1 0 0 3Rottweiler

Shawangunk Kennel Club
Dream Dogs Training Center, Saugerties, NY
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Excellent Standard 12" Sat, Jul 22, 2023 RESULTS

Excellent Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards175 SCT 70

Myles Kim Krajcovic60.98 NQ 2 0 0 0 0 0English Cocker 
Spaniel

Excellent Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards182 SCT 69

Barsony Maria Barnum59.78 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Pumi

Excellent Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 6 Total Competing: 6
Pts Breed

yards188 SCT 66

Zephyr Maryanne Borowski44.97 NQ 1 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Star Samantha Lehan-
Almeida

49.82 NQ 2 1 0 3 0 0Border Collie

Tellie Jane McLoughlin58.47 NQ 1 1 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Memphis Brittany Lenz64.45 NQ 2 0 0 1 0 0Australian Cattle 
Dog

Ouijie Laurie Danaher65.55 NQ 1 1 0 0 0 0Flat-Coated 
Retriever

Chelsea Linda Flora69.30 NQ 1 2 0 2 0 3Golden Retriever

Master Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

yards175 SCT 75

Indie Vanessa Manzi100 38.61 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 036 Miniature Pinscher

Tess Linda Ranieri100 52.62 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 022 Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Ricochet Joann Boomhower100 56.87 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 018 Poodle

Harry Lisa Johnson50.30 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Eloise Tamara Lazarus59.84 NQ 1 0 0 1 0 0Scottish Terrier

Master Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 7 Total Competing: 9
Pts Breed

yards175 SCT 70

Tayto Brian McSweeney100 43.00 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 027 Parson Russell 
Terrier

Brooke Beverly Bulson100 57.28 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 012 Boston Terrier

Bocci Marion Johnson49.44 NQ 0 1 0 1 0 0Schipperke

Shawangunk Kennel Club
Dream Dogs Training Center, Saugerties, NY
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Master Standard 12" Sat, Jul 22, 2023 RESULTS

Reba Jessica Downing52.83 NQ 1 1 0 1 0 0Border Terrier

Missy Joan Pivorun-Wehrle56.70 NQ 1 1 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Zeke Beverly Bulson60.46 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0Boston Terrier

Zipper Marion Johnson60.72 NQ 1 1 0 1 0 0Schipperke

Reba Beverly Bulson67.67 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Boston Terrier

Ellie Brittany KochissNQ 0 0 0 1 1 0All American Dog

Master Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 7
Pts Breed

yards182 SCT 69

Vita Judi Schachte100 37.64 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 031 Australian Shepherd

Ruby Lee Thomas Gooding100 41.52 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 027 Australian Shepherd

Shiloh Joan Pivorun-Wehrle100 46.96 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 022 Shetland Sheepdog

Frankie Maria Barnum100 56.38 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 012 Pumi

Sally Brown Janyce Selkin65.60 NQ 0 2 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Peppa Peter Piusz76.17 NQ 0 1 0 1 0 7Pumi

Bree Robert SpetlaNQ 1 0 0 0 1 0Australian Cattle 
Dog

Master Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 7 Total NQ: 15 Total Competing: 22
Pts Breed

yards188 SCT 66

Katie Denise Cormier100 39.75 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 026 Vizsla

Sprite Lisa Fogarty100 40.32 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 025 Australian Shepherd

Dahlia Ellen Halperin100 41.18 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 024 Australian Shepherd

Shout Ann Benjamin100 45.24 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 020 Australian Shepherd

Cadence Jane McLoughlin100 46.86 Q 0 0 0 0 0 019 Australian Shepherd

Shea Susan Wolf100 47.15 Q 0 0 0 0 0 018 Rough Collie

Arya Peter Piusz100 53.44 Q 0 0 0 0 0 012 Rottweiler

Suede Samantha Lehan-
Almeida

38.89 NQ 1 1 0 2 0 0Border Collie

Meadow Jennifer Casapello43.74 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Dalmatian

Suzy James Jayko44.52 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Bindi Pamela Sturtz44.57 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Callie Jill Conroy46.29 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0Chesapeake Bay 
Retriever

Ruby Nancy Banask50.65 NQ 1 1 0 2 0 0Golden Retriever

Lexi Pearl Cindy Sengenberger51.01 NQ 0 2 1 1 0 0Flat-Coated 
Retriever

Shawangunk Kennel Club
Dream Dogs Training Center, Saugerties, NY
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Master Standard 20" Sat, Jul 22, 2023 RESULTS

Tyche Mary Jo Hoekstra52.01 NQ 1 1 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Journey Joanne Meadows53.99 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Abbey Blanche Wisniewski65.76 NQ 3 2 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Bear Brittany Kochiss68.97 NQ 2 1 0 0 0 2All American Dog

Breeze Julie Franke72.68 NQ 2 0 0 0 0 6Collie

Rylee Lorena Russo77.50 NQ 2 1 1 0 0 11Vizsla

Deedee James JaykoNQ 0 1 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Tyrion Maryanne BorowskiNQ 0 0 0 1 1 0Border Collie

Master Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards188 SCT 70

Drogon Francine Arnold100 42.46 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 027 Belgian Malinois

Brody Jill Conroy100 45.87 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 024 Chesapeake Bay 
Retriever

Kai Russell Thorpe100 53.78 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 016 Poodle

Snoopy Janyce Selkin51.68 NQ 1 1 0 0 0 0Briard

Excellent Standard 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards175 SCT 75

Gladdy Bonnie Murphy72.57 NQ 3 2 0 2 0 0Lakeland Terrier

Excellent Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards188 SCT 71

Carma Tamra Bojarski100 60.00 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Rottweiler

Bandit Catherine Magyera64.37 NQ 4 1 0 2 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Master Standard 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards175 SCT 80

Sassy Tamara Lazarus100 51.61 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 028 Scottish Terrier

Dani Andi Turco-Levin100 54.41 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 025 West Highland 
White Terrier

Teddy Suzanne Bauman100 67.05 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 012 Chihuahua

Master Standard 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 7
Pts Breed

yards175 SCT 75

Peregrine Lisa Johnson100 60.03 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 014 Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Shawangunk Kennel Club
Dream Dogs Training Center, Saugerties, NY
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Master Standard 8"P Sat, Jul 22, 2023 RESULTS

Dani Sheila Jweid-Webber100 70.76 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 04 Boston Terrier

Junior Norbert Kowal100 72.40 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 02 Cardigan Welsh 
Corgi

Bonsai Lauri Foley100 75.34 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 0Cardigan Welsh 
Corgi

Desi Joann Boomhower53.73 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0Poodle

Cricket Andi Turco-Levin60.62 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0West Highland 
White Terrier

Whimsy Jodi Pangman62.46 NQ 0 0 1 0 0 0Boston Terrier

Master Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards182 SCT 74

Joule Pamela Sturtz100 47.38 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 026 Mudi

Hazel Sarah Johnson100 50.75 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 023 All American Dog

Catch Catherine Magyera60.81 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Master Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 5 Total NQ: 7 Total Competing: 12
Pts Breed

yards188 SCT 71

Mattie Beth Gereg100 46.46 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 024 Australian Shepherd

Raitt Lisa Fogarty100 48.25 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 022 Australian Shepherd

Dobby Ann Benjamin100 49.65 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 021 Australian Shepherd

Callie Susan Wolf100 59.55 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 011 Collie

Ivan Barbara Siegel100 65.22 Q 0 0 0 0 0 05 Mudi

Lili Ann Thomas Gooding41.10 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Reason Mary Hofelich45.53 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Rosy Ellen Halperin51.40 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Ziva Tamra Bojarski52.68 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Rottweiler

Rio Grande Susan Wolf54.17 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0Collie

Shimmer Lisa Fogarty56.74 NQ 2 1 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Spark Julie Franke62.67 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Rough Collie

Master Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 6
Pts Breed

yards188 SCT 75

Shambhu Russell Thorpe100 46.62 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 028 Poodle

Ace Brittany Kochiss100 51.06 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 023 German Shepherd 
Dog

Dare Lauri Jenkins100 61.30 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 013 Giant Schnauzer

Shawangunk Kennel Club
Dream Dogs Training Center, Saugerties, NY
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Master Standard 20"P Sat, Jul 22, 2023 RESULTS

Alice Tamra Bojarski61.28 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0Rottweiler

Breeze Maura McPeakNQ 0 2 0 0 1 0Labrador Retriever

Ledoux Katherine KeenNQ 1 1 0 0 1 0Cane Corso

Shawangunk Kennel Club
Dream Dogs Training Center, Saugerties, NY
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Open Standard 8" Sat, Jul 22, 2023 RESULTS

Open Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards141 SCT 68

Knight Bonnie Murphy58.31 NQ 0 0 0 2 0 0Scottish Terrier

Open Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards141 SCT 65

Maxx Donna Tessitore100 49.12 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Boston Terrier

Open Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards146 SCT 63

Charlotte Judith O'Neill95 47.26 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Fern Cathy Keenan47.31 NQ 2 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Louise Brittany Lenz52.81 NQ 3 0 0 0 0 0Australian Cattle 
Dog

Fani Laszlo Sulyok67.99 NQ 4 1 0 1 0 4Pumi

Open Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards150 SCT 62

Shelby Lois Goblet56.90 NQ 2 1 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Spark Ashley Meyer72.01 NQ 1 1 0 0 0 10Australian Shepherd

Midnight 
Rain

Lauri Foley82.50 NQ 3 3 1 0 0 20Australian Shepherd

Open Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards150 SCT 67

Jethro Ryan Thompson90 49.18 Q1st 0 1 1 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Shawangunk Kennel Club
Dream Dogs Training Center, Saugerties, NY
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Novice A Standard 20" Sat, Jul 22, 2023 RESULTS

Novice A Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards137 SCT 66

Speck Jessica Bustin95 45.19 Q1st 0 1 0 0 0 0All American Dog

Ellie Shannon Fossé85 55.98 Q2nd 2 1 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Wilbur Troy Messenger42.62 NQ 0 0 1 2 0 0Australian Shepherd

Novice B Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards137 SCT 66

Aria Cathy Keenan51.63 NQ 2 2 1 3 0 0Poodle

Novice B Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards137 SCT 67

Einar Lauri Jenkins100 56.74 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Giant Schnauzer

Novice Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards137 SCT 71

Juno Joanna Howard39.54 NQ 1 0 1 2 0 0Border Collie

Maxie Sara GildersleeveNQ 2 2 0 3 1 0Airedale Terrier

Shawangunk Kennel Club
Dream Dogs Training Center, Saugerties, NY
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Time 2 Beat 8" Sat, Jul 22, 2023 RESULTS

Time 2 Beat 8"

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

MCT 60

Indie Vanessa Manzi28.33 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Miniature Pinscher

Sassy Tamara Lazarus38.62 Q 0 0 0 06 Scottish Terrier

Ricochet Joann Boomhower45.32 Q 0 0 0 04 Poodle

Time 2 Beat 12"

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 6 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 8
Pts Breed

MCT 60

Reba Jessica Downing35.16 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Border Terrier

Tayto Brian McSweeney37.27 Q 0 0 0 09 Parson Russell 
Terrier

Reba Beverly Bulson38.48 Q 0 0 0 09 Boston Terrier

Brooke Beverly Bulson40.66 Q 0 0 0 08 Boston Terrier

Missy Joan Pivorun-Wehrle42.05 Q 0 0 0 08 Shetland Sheepdog

Myles Kim Krajcovic48.60 Q 0 0 0 06 English Cocker 
Spaniel

Zeke Beverly Bulson49.13 NQ 1 0 0 0Boston Terrier

Tori Melissa BristolNQ 0 0 1 0Parson Russell 
Terrier

Time 2 Beat 16"

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 7
Pts Breed

MCT 55

Vita Judi Schachte25.33 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Australian Shepherd

Ruby Lee Thomas Gooding31.03 Q 0 0 0 07 Australian Shepherd

Fern Cathy Keenan32.17 Q 0 0 0 07 Border Collie

Frankie Maria Barnum54.27 NQ 0 0 1 0Pumi

Louise Brittany Lenz54.86 NQ 0 1 0 0Australian Cattle 
Dog

Bree Robert SpetlaNQ 1 0 1 0Australian Cattle 
Dog

Sally Brown Janyce SelkinNQ 1 1 1 0Border Collie

Time 2 Beat 20"

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 10 Total NQ: 13 Total Competing: 23
Pts Breed

MCT 50

Bindi Pamela Sturtz25.56 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Border Collie

Sprite Lisa Fogarty25.89 Q 0 0 0 09 Australian Shepherd

Shawangunk Kennel Club
Dream Dogs Training Center, Saugerties, NY
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Time 2 Beat 20" Sat, Jul 22, 2023 RESULTS

Shout Ann Benjamin29.25 Q 0 0 0 08 Australian Shepherd

Journey Joanne Meadows29.58 Q 0 0 0 08 Golden Retriever

Katie Denise Cormier31.11 Q 0 0 0 07 Vizsla

Shea Susan Wolf32.31 Q 0 0 0 07 Rough Collie

Meadow Jennifer Casapello33.58 Q 0 0 0 07 Dalmatian

Tellie Jane McLoughlin34.99 Q 0 0 0 06 Australian Shepherd

Breeze Julie Franke36.22 Q 0 0 0 05 Collie

Ouijie Laurie Danaher36.59 Q 0 0 0 05 Flat-Coated 
Retriever

Cadence Jane McLoughlin31.23 NQ 0 2 0 0Australian Shepherd

Lexi Pearl Cindy Sengenberger33.82 NQ 0 1 0 0Flat-Coated 
Retriever

Rylee Lorena Russo35.73 NQ 1 0 0 0Vizsla

Spark Ashley Meyer40.80 NQ 1 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Memphis Brittany Lenz44.51 NQ 2 0 0 0Australian Cattle 
Dog

Abbey Blanche WisniewskiNQ 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Cooper Beth GeregNQ 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Dahlia Ellen HalperinNQ 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Ellie Shannon FosséNQ 2 2 0 0Border Collie

Freddie Barbara SiegelNQ 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Ivee Mary Jo HoekstraNQ 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Midnight 
Rain

Lauri FoleyNQ 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Speck Jessica BustinNQ 0 0 1 0All American Dog

Time 2 Beat 24"

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

MCT 50

Drogon Francine Arnold27.38 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Belgian Malinois

Kai Russell Thorpe34.74 Q 0 0 0 07 Poodle

Geralt Francine Arnold43.19 Q 0 0 0 04 Belgian Malinois

Einar Lauri JenkinsNQ 0 1 0 0Giant Schnauzer

Snoopy Janyce SelkinNQ 0 1 1 0Briard

Time 2 Beat 4"P

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

MCT 60

Dani Andi Turco-Levin52.83 NQ 1 0 1 0West Highland 
White Terrier

Shawangunk Kennel Club
Dream Dogs Training Center, Saugerties, NY
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Time 2 Beat 8"P Sat, Jul 22, 2023 RESULTS

Time 2 Beat 8"P

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

MCT 60

Dani Sheila Jweid-Webber55.92 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Boston Terrier

Junior Norbert Kowal58.22 Q 0 0 0 09 Cardigan Welsh 
Corgi

Cricket Andi Turco-LevinNQ 1 3 0 0West Highland 
White Terrier

Gladdy Bonnie MurphyNQ 0 0 1 0Lakeland Terrier

Whimsy Jodi PangmanNQ 2 0 1 0Boston Terrier

Time 2 Beat 12"P

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

MCT 60

Hazel Sarah Johnson44.67 Q1st 0 0 0 010 All American Dog

Time 2 Beat 16"P

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 7
Pts Breed

MCT 55

Raitt Lisa Fogarty32.96 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Australian Shepherd

Shimmer Lisa Fogarty34.36 Q 0 0 0 09 Australian Shepherd

Rio Grande Susan Wolf44.22 NQ 1 0 0 0Collie

Jethro Ryan Thompson44.40 NQ 1 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Lili Ann Thomas GoodingNQ 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Maxie Sara GildersleeveNQ 0 1 0 0Airedale Terrier

Spark Julie FrankeNQ 0 0 1 0Rough Collie

Shawangunk Kennel Club
Dream Dogs Training Center, Saugerties, NY
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Excellent JWW 8" Sat, Jul 22, 2023 RESULTS

Excellent JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards150 SCT 49

Knight Bonnie Murphy53.00 NQ 0 0 1 0 4Scottish Terrier

Excellent JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards150 SCT 46

Reba Jessica Downing100 39.11 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Border Terrier

Myles Kim Krajcovic38.99 NQ 2 0 0 0 0English Cocker 
Spaniel

Excellent JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards154 SCT 44

Barsony Maria Barnum58.08 NQ 2 0 0 0 14Pumi

Excellent JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards157 SCT 42

Memphis Brittany Lenz37.51 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Australian Cattle 
Dog

Shelby Lois Goblet59.61 NQ 4 1 1 0 17Border Collie

Tellie Jane McLoughlinNQ 1 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Master JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

yards150 SCT 49

Indie Vanessa Manzi100 28.25 Q1st 0 0 0 0 020 Miniature Pinscher

Harry Lisa Johnson100 32.97 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 016 Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Tess Linda Ranieri100 35.65 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 013 Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Eloise Tamara Lazarus100 43.09 Q4th 0 0 0 0 05 Scottish Terrier

Ricochet Joann BoomhowerNQ 1 0 0 1 0Poodle

Master JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 6 Total Competing: 6
Pts Breed

yards150 SCT 46

Missy Joan Pivorun-Wehrle3.47 NQ 2 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Brooke Beverly Bulson36.83 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Boston Terrier

Zeke Beverly Bulson41.56 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Boston Terrier

Shawangunk Kennel Club
Dream Dogs Training Center, Saugerties, NY
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Master JWW 12" Sat, Jul 22, 2023 RESULTS

Tayto Brian McSweeney42.89 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Parson Russell 
Terrier

Zipper Marion Johnson48.24 NQ 1 0 0 0 2Schipperke

Reba Beverly BulsonNQ 1 0 0 1 0Boston Terrier

Master JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 7
Pts Breed

yards154 SCT 44

Vita Judi Schachte100 26.29 Q1st 0 0 0 0 017 Australian Shepherd

Bree Robert Spetla100 27.82 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 016 Australian Cattle 
Dog

Frankie Maria Barnum100 44.73 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0Pumi

Shiloh Joan Pivorun-Wehrle29.90 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Sally Brown Janyce Selkin34.53 NQ 1 2 3 0 0Border Collie

Ruby Lee Thomas Gooding46.00 NQ 1 0 0 0 2Australian Shepherd

Peppa Peter Piusz58.18 NQ 1 1 2 0 14Pumi

Master JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 8 Total NQ: 15 Total Competing: 23
Pts Breed

yards157 SCT 42

Sprite Lisa Fogarty100 27.70 Q1st 0 0 0 0 014 Australian Shepherd

Katie Denise Cormier100 30.15 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 011 Vizsla

Shout Ann Benjamin100 30.43 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 011 Australian Shepherd

Journey Joanne Meadows100 30.68 Q4th 0 0 0 0 011 Golden Retriever

Meadow Jennifer Casapello100 31.46 Q 0 0 0 0 010 Dalmatian

Shea Susan Wolf100 34.06 Q 0 0 0 0 07 Rough Collie

Lexi Pearl Cindy Sengenberger100 35.43 Q 0 0 0 0 06 Flat-Coated 
Retriever

Breeze Julie Franke100 41.57 Q 0 0 0 0 0Collie

Bindi Pamela Sturtz25.00 NQ 0 1 1 0 0Border Collie

Dahlia Ellen Halperin29.25 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Ruby Nancy Banask31.10 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Callie Jill Conroy34.51 NQ 1 1 2 0 0Chesapeake Bay 
Retriever

Rylee Lorena Russo36.28 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Vizsla

Ouijie Laurie Danaher38.04 NQ 1 2 1 0 0Flat-Coated 
Retriever

Cadence Jane McLoughlin38.25 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Zephyr Maryanne Borowski41.07 NQ 0 2 1 0 0Border Collie

Abbey Blanche Wisniewski44.80 NQ 2 0 0 0 2Golden Retriever

Shawangunk Kennel Club
Dream Dogs Training Center, Saugerties, NY
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Master JWW 20" Sat, Jul 22, 2023 RESULTS

Arya Peter Piusz49.49 NQ 0 0 0 0 7Rottweiler

Bear Brittany Kochiss56.63 NQ 2 0 0 0 14All American Dog

Deedee James JaykoNQ 0 1 1 1 0Australian Shepherd

Suzy James JaykoNQ 0 1 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Tyche Mary Jo HoekstraNQ 1 1 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Tyrion Maryanne BorowskiNQ 0 0 1 1 0Border Collie

Master JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards157 SCT 44

Drogon Francine Arnold100 27.50 Q1st 0 0 0 0 016 Belgian Malinois

Kai Russell Thorpe100 41.35 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 02 Poodle

Snoopy Janyce Selkin34.09 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Briard

Brody Jill Conroy35.52 NQ 0 0 2 0 0Chesapeake Bay 
Retriever

Excellent JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards157 SCT 47

Jethro Ryan Thompson57.64 NQ 3 1 1 0 10Golden Retriever

Bandit Catherine MagyeraNQ 3 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Master JWW 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards150 SCT 54

Sassy Tamara Lazarus100 38.95 Q1st 0 0 0 0 015 Scottish Terrier

Teddy Suzanne Bauman100 47.75 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 06 Chihuahua

Dani Andi Turco-Levin59.88 NQ 0 1 0 0 5West Highland 
White Terrier

Master JWW 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 6 Total Competing: 8
Pts Breed

yards150 SCT 51

Cricket Andi Turco-Levin100 41.06 Q1st 0 0 0 0 09 West Highland 
White Terrier

Peregrine Lisa Johnson100 43.39 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 07 Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Gladdy Bonnie Murphy38.43 NQ 2 2 2 0 0Lakeland Terrier

Whimsy Jodi Pangman40.09 NQ 0 1 1 0 0Boston Terrier

Desi Joann Boomhower46.21 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Poodle

Shawangunk Kennel Club
Dream Dogs Training Center, Saugerties, NY
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Master JWW 8"P Sat, Jul 22, 2023 RESULTS

Junior Norbert Kowal54.89 NQ 0 0 0 0 3Cardigan Welsh 
Corgi

Dani Sheila Jweid-Webber59.31 NQ 0 0 1 0 8Boston Terrier

Bonsai Lauri Foley68.57 NQ 1 0 0 0 17Cardigan Welsh 
Corgi

Master JWW 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards154 SCT 49

Joule Pamela Sturtz100 34.65 Q1st 0 0 0 0 014 Mudi

Hazel Sarah Johnson100 47.71 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 01 All American Dog

Catch Catherine Magyera47.79 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Master JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 8 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 13
Pts Breed

yards157 SCT 47

Mattie Beth Gereg100 29.93 Q1st 0 0 0 0 017 Australian Shepherd

Lili Ann Thomas Gooding100 31.16 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 015 Australian Shepherd

Rosy Ellen Halperin100 32.26 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 014 Australian Shepherd

Shimmer Lisa Fogarty100 38.20 Q4th 0 0 0 0 08 Australian Shepherd

Rio Grande Susan Wolf100 39.09 Q 0 0 0 0 07 Collie

Raitt Lisa Fogarty100 39.74 Q 0 0 0 0 07 Australian Shepherd

Ivan Barbara Siegel100 46.36 Q 0 0 0 0 0Mudi

Callie Susan Wolf100 47.21 Q 0 0 0 0 0Collie

Reason Mary Hofelich29.74 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Dobby Ann Benjamin33.40 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Ziva Tamra Bojarski52.22 NQ 0 1 0 0 5Rottweiler

Carma Tamra Bojarski53.41 NQ 1 0 0 0 6Rottweiler

Spark Julie Franke62.04 NQ 3 0 0 0 15Rough Collie

Master JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 7
Pts Breed

yards157 SCT 49

Breeze Maura McPeak100 28.33 Q1st 0 0 0 0 020 Labrador Retriever

Shambhu Russell Thorpe100 32.13 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 016 Poodle

Ledoux Katherine Keen100 43.01 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 05 Cane Corso

Ace Brittany Kochiss34.82 NQ 0 0 1 0 0German Shepherd 
Dog

Chatterbox Robert Spetla46.82 NQ 2 1 0 0 0Flat-Coated 
Retriever

Shawangunk Kennel Club
Dream Dogs Training Center, Saugerties, NY
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Master JWW 20"P Sat, Jul 22, 2023 RESULTS

Dare Lauri Jenkins52.50 NQ 0 0 0 0 3Giant Schnauzer

Alice Tamra Bojarski54.67 NQ 2 1 1 0 5Rottweiler

Shawangunk Kennel Club
Dream Dogs Training Center, Saugerties, NY
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Open JWW 16" Sat, Jul 22, 2023 RESULTS

Open JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards127 SCT 39

Louise Brittany Lenz31.66 NQ 2 1 0 0 0Australian Cattle 
Dog

Charlotte Judith O'Neill33.69 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Fani Laszlo Sulyok71.80 NQ 3 2 1 0 20Pumi

Fern Cathy KeenanNQ 3 2 3 0 0Border Collie

Open JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards131 SCT 37

Chelsea Linda Flora39.21 NQ 0 0 2 0 2Golden Retriever

Midnight 
Rain

Lauri Foley43.01 NQ 2 2 0 0 6Australian Shepherd

Open JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards131 SCT 40

Einar Lauri Jenkins55.83 NQ 1 1 1 0 15Giant Schnauzer

Shawangunk Kennel Club
Dream Dogs Training Center, Saugerties, NY
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Novice A JWW 20" Sat, Jul 22, 2023 RESULTS

Novice A JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards103 SCT 34

Wilbur Troy Messenger100 21.09 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Ellie Shannon Fossé29.18 NQ 3 0 3 0 0Border Collie

Novice B JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards103 SCT 41

Maxx Donna Tessitore38.88 NQ 3 1 0 0 0Boston Terrier

Novice B JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards103 SCT 34

Aria Cathy KeenanNQ 2 1 1 0 0Poodle

Novice JWW 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards103 SCT 42

Louie Cathy Reardon100 27.18 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Cocker Spaniel Black

Novice JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards103 SCT 39

Juno Joanna Howard95 23.73 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Maxie Sara GildersleeveNQ 0 0 0 1 0Airedale Terrier

Shawangunk Kennel Club
Dream Dogs Training Center, Saugerties, NY
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